
Lassen County

Legislation Text

ECORP AGREEMENT
SUBJECT: Agreement with ECORP Consulting, Inc. for Environmental and Engineering Services
Related to Hackstaff Bridges Replacement Project.
FISCAL IMPACT: Adds an additional $38,600 to current contract for a revised not to exceed amount
of $192,070.  Funding is available in Road Fund/Budget Unit No.122-1221.
ACTION REQUESTED: 1) Approve second amendment to agreement with ECORP Consulting, Inc. to
perform environmental and engineering services related to Public Works/Transportation Hackstaff
Bridge Replacement Project in the amount of $38,600; and 2) Authorize the Director of Public Works
to sign agreement.

File #: ID# 369-22, Version: 1

Lassen County Printed on 8/10/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

